Bargaining Unit Current Posted Requisitions Report

Req. Posting Date Requisition NO Requisition Title (BL) Department

12/18/24

12/17/24

12/16/24

12/13/24

12/11/24

12/11/24

12/6/24

12/5/24

11/20/24

11/14/24

11/11/24

10/28/24

10/25/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/7/24

9/23/24

9/13/24

9/11/24

9/9/24

8/22/24

8/15/24

7/31/24

7122124

5/15/24

718122

105261

105497

105477

105451

105434

105273

105403

105385

105241

105220

105168

105044

105023

103776

104957

104865

102491

104587

104562

104532

104329

104253

101449

104021

103269

95258

Custodian

HVAC Specialist

Lab Glassware Washer (Monday-Friday)

Animal Care Asst Il (Saturday - Wednesday)

Storekeeper |

Lead Custodian

Process Control Lead for Building Access Systems
Laboratory Assistant Ill (Mon-Fri, 8am-5pm)

Museum Preparator and Exhibition Designer, Anderson Collection
Electrician Specialist

Plumber/Steamfitter

Laboratory Assistant Il (Monday — Friday 8:00 am — 5:00 pm)

Groundskeeper

Maintenance Person Ill- Commercial Kitchen & Residential Appliance Technician

Sr. Hazardous Waste Technician
Food Service Worker IlI

Electrician Specialist High Voltage
Food Service Worker llI- Late Night
Food Service Worker llI-Cook (Fixed Term)
Glazier Maintenance
Sprinkler/Landscape Specialist
Carpenter Specialist

Energy Systems Technician
Carpenter Specialist

Life Science Technician |

Lab Assistant 1 (50% FTE/Monday to Friday))

GNWS - Undergrad Housing Westside
GMVC - HVAC

VTFR - Stem Cell Operations

VYBS - CompMed/Vet Service Ctr
JSAL - SAL 3

GNCR - UG Housing Central and Row
GMLS - Locksmith shop

VWQA - Thoracic Surgery

QSON - Anderson Collection

GMEP - Electrical and Plumbing
GMEP - Electrical and Plumbing
WZPW - Department of MCP

GXKC - Grounds

GMFE - Food Service Equipment Maint
MEBK - EH&S Program Managmnt & Admin
GPDM - Stern Dining

GUFC - Energy Operations

GJWJ - Dining Services Central Ops
GKUF - Catering

GWYE - Architectural Trades Shop
GXKC - Grounds

GMCA - Carpentry

GUFC - Energy Operations

GWYE - Architectural Trades Shop
VYJG - Dermatology Operations

XQDO - Rad/MIPS

Stanford

Stanford

Stanford

Stanford

Stanford

Stanford

Stanford

Stanford

Stanford

Stanford

Stanford

Stanford

Stanford

Stanford

Stanford

Stanford

Stanford

Stanford

Stanford

Stanford

Stanford

Stanford

Stanford

Stanford

Stanford

Stanford

A41

All

Al6

Al7

Al15

A44

A20

A32

A39

A39

Al6

ABS

A33

A34

AB2

A42

AB2

AB2

A33

A26

A35

A41

A35

Al18

Al13



