Bargaining Unit Current Posted Requisitions Report

Req. Posting Date	Requisition NO	Requisition Title (BL)	Department	Location	Grade
12/18/24	105261	Custodian	GNWS - Undergrad Housing Westside	Stanford	A13
12/17/24	105497	HVAC Specialist	GMVC - HVAC	Stanford	A41
12/16/24	105477	Lab Glassware Washer (Monday-Friday)	VTFR - Stem Cell Operations	Stanford	A11
12/13/24	105451	Animal Care Asst II (Saturday - Wednesday)	VYBS - CompMed/Vet Service Ctr	Stanford	A16
12/11/24	105434	Storekeeper I	JSAL - SAL 3	Stanford	A17
12/11/24	105273	Lead Custodian	GNCR - UG Housing Central and Row	Stanford	A15
12/6/24	105403	Process Control Lead for Building Access Systems	GMLS - Locksmith shop	Stanford	A44
12/5/24	105385	Laboratory Assistant III (Mon-Fri, 8am-5pm)	VWQA - Thoracic Surgery	Stanford	A20
11/20/24	105241	Museum Preparator and Exhibition Designer, Anderson Collection	QSON - Anderson Collection	Stanford	A32
11/14/24	105220	Electrician Specialist	GMEP - Electrical and Plumbing	Stanford	A39
11/11/24	105168	Plumber/Steamfitter	GMEP - Electrical and Plumbing	Stanford	A39
10/28/24	105044	Laboratory Assistant II (Monday – Friday 8:00 am – 5:00 pm)	WZPW - Department of MCP	Stanford	A16
10/25/24	105023	Groundskeeper	GXKC - Grounds	Stanford	A65
10/21/24	103776	Maintenance Person III- Commercial Kitchen & Residential Appliance Technician	GMFE - Food Service Equipment Maint	Stanford	A33
10/21/24	104957	Sr. Hazardous Waste Technician	MEBK - EH&S Program Managmnt & Admin	Stanford	A34
10/7/24	104865	Food Service Worker III	GPDM - Stern Dining	Stanford	A62
9/23/24	102491	Electrician Specialist High Voltage	GUFC - Energy Operations	Stanford	A42
9/13/24	104587	Food Service Worker III- Late Night	GJWJ - Dining Services Central Ops	Stanford	A62
9/11/24	104562	Food Service Worker III-Cook (Fixed Term)	GKUF - Catering	Stanford	A62
9/9/24	104532	Glazier Maintenance	GWYE - Architectural Trades Shop	Stanford	A33
8/22/24	104329	Sprinkler/Landscape Specialist	GXKC - Grounds	Stanford	A26
8/15/24	104253	Carpenter Specialist	GMCA - Carpentry	Stanford	A35
7/31/24	101449	Energy Systems Technician	GUFC - Energy Operations	Stanford	A41
7/22/24	104021	Carpenter Specialist	GWYE - Architectural Trades Shop	Stanford	A35
5/15/24	103269	Life Science Technician I	VYJG - Dermatology Operations	Stanford	A18
7/8/22	95258	Lab Assistant 1 (50% FTE/Monday to Friday))	XQDO - Rad/MIPS	Stanford	A13